
Fall Trap League A18 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 30th, 2018 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 

Team 1: CRFD 
 

Score: 101.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Justin Hite        0 0  0 
  John John        0 0  0 
  Casey Johnson  19   19.0 19.00 3.5 1 0  19 
  Eric Johnson  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Jay Johnson  16   16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0  16 
  Joe Johnson  22   22.0 22.00 1.4 1 0  22 
*Tom Johnson  19   19.0 19.00 3.5 1 0  19 
  Shannon Moen  14   14.0 14.00 7.0 1 0  14 
  Andy Peisert        0 0  0 
  Todd Williams  18   18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0  18 
 
 

Team 2: Palmer Stained Glass 
 

Score: 112.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jim Lambert  22   22.0 22.00 1.4 1 0  22 
  Dick Moen  18   18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0  18 
  Rick Moen  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
  Dan Moon  24   24.0 24.00 2.8 1 0  24 
  Al Palmer  17   17.0 17.00 4.9 1 0  17 
*Roy Palmer  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
  Shawn Palmer  22   22.0 22.00 1.4 1 0  22 
  Jon Phillips  18   18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0  18 
  Kari Potter  15   15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0  15 
  Doug Rohkohl  24   24.0 24.00 6.3 1 0  24 
 



Fall Trap League A18 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 30th, 2018 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 

Team 3: Kevitt X 
 

Score: 104.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jerry Booth  22   22.0 22.00 1.4 1 0  22 
*Andy Croteau  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Adam Johnson  18   18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0  18 
  Jenni Johnson  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
  Adam Michaels  14   14.0 14.00 7.0 1 0  14 
  Tabitha Michaels  12   12.0 12.00 8.4 1 0  12 
  Blake Prohatney  4   4.0 4.00 14.0 1 0  4 
  Anthony Schafer  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
  Nic Workman  15   15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0  15 
 
 

Team 4: Kurt Precision Shooters 
 

Score: 110.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Broeckert  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Jeremy Hebert  11   11.0 11.00 9.1 1 0  11 
*Kevin Mann  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Jeff Mcintosh  18   18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0  18 
  Jay Nelson  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Aaron Ostenson  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Ken Pouliot  18   18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0  18 
  Robin Stromberg  15   15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0  15 
 



Fall Trap League A18 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 30th, 2018 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 

Team 5: Ice Castle USA 
 

Score: 109.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Troy Baxley  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
  Branon Fuhr  5   5.0 5.00 13.3 1 0  5 
  Jerry Fuhr  12   12.0 12.00 8.4 1 0  12 
*Mike Fuhr  19   19.0 19.00 3.5 1 0  19 
  Dan Grone  24   24.0 24.00 3.5 1 0  24 
  Tom Hamm  23   23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0  23 
  Dean Nelson  22   22.0 22.00 1.4 1 0  22 
  Bob Seery  16   16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0  16 
  Nathan Spalony  18   18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0  18 
  Dave Wensmann  20   20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0  20 
 
 

Team 6: Shotshell Therapy 
 

Score: 112.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jason Buccek  22   22.0 22.00 1.4 1 0  22 
  Tony Caspers  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
  Krisie Dischinger  17   17.0 17.00 4.9 1 0  17 
  Mike Dischinger  17   17.0 17.00 4.9 1 0  17 
  Scott Doolittle  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
*Devin Ewing  17   17.0 17.00 4.9 1 0  17 
  Luke Kolstad  24   24.0 24.00 4.9 1 0  24 
  Robert Kolstad  24   24.0 24.00 4.9 1 0  24 
  Derek Muhl  13   13.0 13.00 7.7 1 0  13 
  Brandon Schmidt  9   9.0 9.00 10.5 1 0  9 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Fall Trap League A18 Weekly Report for Week 1 
September 30th, 2018 

Pairings: 1 vs 2  3 vs 4  5 vs 6 
 
Fall Trap League A18 Team Standings through week 1 
 
Team 6 Shotshell Therapy 2.0 
Team 4 Kurt Precision Shooters 2.0 
Team 2 Palmer Stained Glass 2.0 
Team 5 Ice Castle USA 0.0 
Team 3 Kevitt X 0.0 
Team 1 CRFD 0.0 
 



Fall Trap League A18 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 1 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Doug Rohkohl 24 24.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Dan Grone 24 24.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Dan Moon 24 24.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Luke Kolstad 24 24.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Robert Kolstad 24 24.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Kevin Mann 23 23.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Mike Broeckert 23 23.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Tom Hamm 23 23.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Eric Johnson 23 23.00 1 0 CRFD 
Andy Croteau 23 23.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Aaron Ostenson 23 23.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Jay Nelson 23 23.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Shawn Palmer 22 22.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Joe Johnson 22 22.00 1 0 CRFD 
Jim Lambert 22 22.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Jason Buccek 22 22.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Jerry Booth 22 22.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Dean Nelson 22 22.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Tony Caspers 21 21.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Jenni Johnson 21 21.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Scott Doolittle 21 21.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Roy Palmer 20 20.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Anthony Schafer 20 20.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Troy Baxley 20 20.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Rick Moen 20 20.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Dave Wensmann 20 20.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Mike Fuhr 19 19.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Casey Johnson 19 19.00 1 0 CRFD 
Tom Johnson 19 19.00 1 0 CRFD 
Adam Johnson 18 18.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Dick Moen 18 18.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Jon Phillips 18 18.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Ken Pouliot 18 18.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Todd Williams 18 18.00 1 0 CRFD 
Nathan Spalony 18 18.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Jeff Mcintosh 18 18.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Al Palmer 17 17.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Krisie Dischinger 17 17.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 



Devin Ewing 17 17.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Mike Dischinger 17 17.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Bob Seery 16 16.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Jay Johnson 16 16.00 1 0 CRFD 
Kari Potter 15 15.00 1 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Nic Workman 15 15.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Robin Stromberg 15 15.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Adam Michaels 14 14.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Shannon Moen 14 14.00 1 0 CRFD 
Derek Muhl 13 13.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Jerry Fuhr 12 12.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Tabitha Michaels 12 12.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Jeremy Hebert 11 11.00 1 0 Kurt Precision Shooters 
Brandon Schmidt 9 9.00 1 0 Shotshell Therapy 
Branon Fuhr 5 5.00 1 0 Ice Castle USA 
Blake Prohatney 4 4.00 1 0 Kevitt X 
Andy Peisert 0 0.00 0 0 CRFD 
John John 0 0.00 0 0 CRFD 
Justin Hite 0 0.00 0 0 CRFD 
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